
Brighton Mosque and Muslim Community Centre 
150 Dyke Road, Brighton, BN1 5PA  

Rmadan Timetable 1434 / 2013 شهـر رمضــان المبــارك   

  
   رمضان

Day&Month
 اليوم/التاريخ

Fajr  رــالفج  
Sunrise 

روقـالش  
Zuhr  ر ــهـالظ  Asr ر  ــالعص   

Maghrib
ربــالمغ  

Isha  العشــاء 

Rma 
dan 

July / 
August   

Fast 
Start 

Jama'h Sunrise Begins Jama'h Begin  Jama'h Fast End 
& Jama'h 

  Begin Jama'h / 
Traweeh 

1 Tue 9 July 3:03 3:20 4:58 1:11 1:30 5:26  6:00 9:20   10:45 00:11 

2 Wed 10July 3:04 3:20 4:59 1:11 1:30 5:26  6:00 9:19   10:44 00:11 

3 Thu11July 3:05 3:20 5:00 1:11 1:30 5:26  6:00 9:18   10:42 00:11 

4 Fri 12 July 3:07 3:20 5:02 1:11 1:30 5:26  6:00 9:17   10:40 00:11 

5 Sat 13 July 3:08 3:31 5:03 1:11 1:30 5:25  6:00 9:16   10:33 01:45 

6 Sun 14 July 3:01 3:31 5:04 1:12 1:30 5:25  6:00 9:16   10:37 01:45 

7 Mon 15 Jul 3:00 3:31 5:05 1:12 1:30 5:25  6:00 9:15   10:35 01:45 

8 Tue 16 July 3:13 3:31 5:06 1:12 1:30 5:25  6:00 9:14   10:34 01:45 

9 Wed 17July 3:14 3:31 5:07 1:12 1:30 5:24  6:00 9:12   10:32 01:45 

10 Thu 18 July 3:16 3:31 5:09 1:12 1:30 5:24  6:00 9:11   10:31 01:45 

11 Fri 19 July 3:17 3:31 5:10 1:12 1:30 5:23  6:00 9:10   10:28 01:45 

12 Sat 20 July 3:13 3:45 5:11 1:12 1:30 5:23  6:00 9:09   10:26 01:45 

13 Sun 21 July 3:21 3:45 5:12 1:12 1:30 5:23  6:00 9:08   10:24 01:45 

14 Mon 22July 3:22 3:45 5:14 1:12 1:30 5:22  6:00 9:07   10:22 01:45 

15 Tue 23 July 3:24 3:45 5:15 1:12 1:30 5:22  6:00 9:05   10:21 01:31 

16 Wed 24July 3:26 3:45 5:17 1:12 1:30 5:21  6:00 9:04   10:07 01:31 

17 Thu25 July 3:27 3:45 5:18 1:12 1:30 5:21  6:00 9:03   10:15 01:31 

18 Fri 26 July 3:23 3:45 5:19 1:12 1:30 5:20  6:00 9:01   10:13 01:31 

19 Sat 27 July 3:30 3:45 5:21 1:12 1:30 5:20  6:00 9:00   10:10 01:31 

20 Sun 28 July 3:32 3:45 5:22 1:12 1:30 5:19  6:00 8:58   10:13 01:31 

21 Mon 29July 3:34 3:45 5:24 1:12 1:30 5:18  6:00 8:57   10:16 01:31 

22 Tue 30 July 3:36 4:11 5:25 1:12 1:30 5:18  6:00 8:55   10:04 01:31 

23 Wed 31July 3:38 4:11 5:27 1:12 1:30 5:17  6:00 8:54   10:00 01:31 

24 Thu 1 Aug 3:41 4:11 5:28 1:12 1:30 5:16  6:00 9:02   3:53 01:05 

25 Fri 2 Aug 3:42 4:11 5:30 1:12 1:30 5:16  6:00 9:00   3:57 01:05 

26 Sat 3 Aug 3:43 4:11 5:31 1:12 1:30 5:15  6:00 8:59   9:54 01:05 

27 Sun 4 Aug 3:45 4:11 5:33 1:12 1:30 5:14  6:00 8:57   9:52 01:05 

28 Mon 5 Aug 3:47 4:11 5:34 1:12 1:30 5:13  6:00 8:55   9:43 01:05 

29 Tue 6 Aug 3:43 4:11 5:36 1:12 1:30 5:13  6:00 8:53   9:47 01:05 

30 Wed 7 Aug 3:50 4:11 5:37 1:11 1:30 5:12  6:00 8:52   9:44 01:05 

              

الله خيرا أخى الكريم نرجو منك  المساعدة فى دفع مصاريف المسجد بما فى وسعك. جزاك   
Dear Brother please help to run the Mosque by your donation. Jazak Allah Khairan   

Account Name: Brighton Mosque and Muslim Community Centre 
Sort Code: 40-25-06    Account Number:  51370200 


